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Kevin Berni (B269580)
Ogden, UT

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

Regular Oil
Changes

Personal
Vehicle

Open Recall

$47,430 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/18/23 at
10:12:52 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

21,423  Last reported odometer reading

2022 GENESIS GV70
3.5T SPORT
VIN: KMUMCDTC4NU045218
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.5L V6
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2022

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/lC1kHlNnGqtXjbSskgTQAQvqCMbcqbvRiSXveWLIrG6koWLJdlR4uWUPapv2MF87nC0vDt-a6wyN6bl_NtOTpuhhwpjubnXlr40aa_wsHlLU3XuawGYc2wMUoPGd9dP24LtCugktY7-QmtktbAPaxpTNwOyGsXGaXQbDedr2Nx3r7JS06H8q-7TFWjqWSDs4DJDrsmClIp6LqaZAU2VMDVk0G1vRXSeCbrIkbW9Uun2wEVbGqEWk5mmPr0IjOxud7FBiYXOJw8OZ2vDwVLnWi1Qd8ClZpSGsWvm8PGtVPWA3Pt35Dvltt4LuFQgO1ANoxp7RqZBEN__FnN9Kk7IVZQFDqL_zBGqwLBMLCUz2e2Y4Y_qifX5pOepYAl8IkVUA6Qd9o1WE.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be
repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 36 months or 38,577 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Detailed History

Type of owner --- Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 months 1 yr. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California Utah

Estimated miles driven per year --- 19,828/yr

Last reported odometer reading 94 21,423

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/01/2021 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $63,000

Original Window Sticker

12/14/2021 12 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fountain Valley, CA

Odometer reading reported

12/16/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fountain Valley, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

03/18/2022 93 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a manufacturer vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

03/30/2022 94 Young Hyundai
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.4 / 5.0
108 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Alignment performed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Emissions inspection performed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
19,828 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/30/2022 128 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/11/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/V7Yi2rAiTuhequdzEyY3cUxBi5Ws0e6RsO-bWuHV-TEh22ar-cALoFV5LYY2793j4mHxtnbtZJTUQpQasoUu4fydNPnKrRxSsWN_RbCe_2HVbtuv3aTbECvG0le9t3j4ezhfw6y6g7yNg47mAoC6c8rZNIzJ71P0gC26wRC8essGHEaxwm7DVmKwXYLveoTe4FBSmfnJu8U_po8empFLqAsGVZfp6ntToBkgxY4-sDhcNZ2mruBNCRNM_2YZhqJTx_ds16n8DeWwmHIxjUiASx0uuDR2e4bw4JU4-N7CzX40j4vYOo6nXYMFYOC0xL8elhvfuUG17VnmAco5H8a3_ZMjXgmMmsNG9G-5qiDEtZj6pgn3_aZWvNiB0lo6x9ygtyEA7Ui_yVWfAaQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/sJsaUTiABx3g9vwI-ZRwldOw64cQbD3sfPNYPdXUPO8Oj_zpi6kj19ZwJLeCI7fcftiLYfxQE_qF30b9ZRikywxu-SsoChMg9eTKi2hXen6DG1ivJGjgQuM6hWL6G1PUu7RL90WolNDuo68o52E7DAoxhj3TufLGH-6rrC9jwLOVjfdLRWJbW5wvBNw85tsJZFK--XP-vS61PtFYGppRCHZNyWFlm5YTAj_p298WpNfoe6nC8Wd3MswvKkm2jiW5dnN0YKlnVebLqLXvITRzueAnTzf5aiT0h9EaO7zKlF2fdd7GO3fCVgrRnZnimWHOC2uaFgKawczRVnDUvtUu4sLmyuMQdRuogMxtH4VsC28WUb5ttDmjC1tgNVVPQ7v48mBgY3NJEfbcD9I.cfx
http://www.https//younghyundaiutah.com/
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05/23/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000979158UT

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/21/2022 4,506 Young Buick GMC
Layton, UT
801-544-3445

4.5 / 5.0
102 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/23/2022 4,507 Young Hyundai
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.4 / 5.0
108 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Alignment performed
Fluids checked
Tires rotated

09/15/2022 Young Hyundai
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.4 / 5.0
108 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/26/2022 10,938 Young Hyundai
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.4 / 5.0
108 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Windshield repaired
Oil and filter changed

01/27/2023 17,697 Young Hyundai
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.4 / 5.0
108 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Tires rotated

04/26/2023 21,423 Young Hyundai
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.4 / 5.0
108 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

04/27/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

http://www.youngbuickgmc.com/
http://www.https//younghyundaiutah.com/
http://www.https//younghyundaiutah.com/
http://www.https//younghyundaiutah.com/
http://www.https//younghyundaiutah.com/
http://www.https//younghyundaiutah.com/
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Title #E000979158UT Vehicle color noted as Black

10/27/2023 Genesis Motor America Manufacturer recall issued
NHTSA #23V630000
Recall #016G 2022MY GV70, 2021-
22MY GV80, 2021-22MY G80 LOW-
PRESSURE FUEL
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-844-340-9741 to
locate an authorized Genesis dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall.

Learn more about this recall

12/04/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT010018148

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

12/18/2023 Genesis Motor America Connected Services available with
subscription

-

-
-

-

Description: GENESIS MOTOR NORTH AMERICA IS INITIATING SAFETY RECALL 016G TO
ADDRESS A CONDITION INVOLVING THE LOW-PRESSURE FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLIES IN
CERTAIN MODELYEAR 2022 GENESIS GV70, 2021-2022 GENESIS GV80, AND 2021-2022
GENESIS G80 VEHICLES PRODUCED FOR SALE IN THE U.S. GENESIS IS CONDUCTING THIS
ACTION TO ENSURE THE SAFETY OF ITS VEHICLES FOR GENESIS CUSTOMERS.
THE LOW-PRESSURE FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLIES IN THE SUBJECT VEHICLES MAY CONTAIN
IMPELLERS THAT DO NOT MEET CURRENT CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATIONS,
POTENTIALLY LEADING TO DEFORMATION UNDER CERTAIN ENVIRONMENTAL
CONDITIONS, SUCH AS HIGH AMBIENT TEMPERATURE. DEFORMATION OF THE IMPELLER
COULD CAUSE THE IMPELLER TO INTERFER WITH THE FUEL PUMP HOUSING, RESULTING
IN A MECHANICAL RESISTANCE THAT COULD LEAD TO A SHUTDOWN OF THE FUEL PUMP.
A SHUTDOWN OF THE FUEL PUMP COULD RESTRICT FUEL FLOW TO THE ENGINE,
RESULTING IN A SUDDEN REDUCTION OR LOSS OF MOTIVE POWER, INCREASING THE RISK
OF A CRASH.
Remedy: ALL OWNERS OF THE SUBJECT VEHICLES WILL BE NOTIFIED BY FIRST CLASS
MAIL WITH INSTRUCTIONS TO BRING THEIR VEHICLES TO A GENESIS RETAILER FOR
REPLACEMENT OF THE FUEL PUMP. THIS REMEDY WILL BE OFFERED AT NO COST TO
OWNERS FORALL AFFECTED VEHICLES, REGARDLESS OF WHETHER THE AFFECTED
VEHICLES ARE STILL COVERED UNDER GENESIS'S NEW VEHICLE LIMITED WARRANTY.
ADDITIONALLY, GENESIS WILL PROVIDE OWNERS OF AFFECTED VEHICLES
REIMBURSEMENT FOR OUT-OF-POCKET EXPENSES INCURRED TO OBTAIN A REMEDY FOR
THE RECALL CONDITION IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REIMBURSEMENT PLAN SUBMITTED
TO NHTSA ON FEBRUARY 24, 2022.

-
-
-

https://www.genesis.com/us/en/genesis-retailer-location.html
https://www.carfaxbig.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
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Connected Services offers a suite of
safety, guidance, and remote features
Learn more

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's
recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/18/23 10:12:52 AM (CST)

http://www.mygenesis.com/
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

